




Patient's Name 

SWID of 

Occupation 

Address. 

SWASTIK 
MULTISPECIALITY HoSPITAL 

Mohna Road, Opp. SBI Bank, Ballabgarh 

o129-2303438 
E-Mail:swastAhospitaiaridabad@gmail com 

(INDOOR FILE) 

Consutantincharge Dr.asc 

Age. 

Marital Status 

Phone No. 

Relation 

Bed No. 

IRegd. No. 

OPD NO. 

PD No 

D.OA 

n.o.0. 

Sex ae 



Patient Nane: 
Rafeed By 

Aeg. no 
Colectod on: 

TEST 

Hemoglobin 

Neutrophils 
Lymphocyte 

Total Leukocyte Count 
Diferentlal Leucocyte Count 

Eosinophils 
Monocytes 
Basophils 

Platelet Count 

Total RBC Count 

Hematocrt Valut, Het 

TEST 

Mean Corpuscular Volume, MCV 

RD,W,-SD 

Moan Cell Haemoglobin, MCH 

R.D.W.-CV 

Baby of MARIVAM 

Maan Cel Haenoglobit CON, MCHC 

Dr, SWASTIK MULTISPECIALITY HOS 

Mean Patelot Voluhe, MPV 

Blood Group & Rh. 

73122 

ABO 

27/04/2025 

Rh (ANTID) 

Ani Kuma 
MSe Morobiolbgy 
Lab incharge 

L 

L 

H 

H 

H 

H 

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT (CBC) 

VALUE 

131 

2,700 

206 

37 

HAEMATOLOGY 

415 

112.2 

354 

316 

94 

51.1 

170 

Age/Sec 
Date. 

VALUE 

Reportod on 

POSITIVE 

End af report 

22 Gays / M 

27.042025 

27/042025 1048 AM 

INI 

cumm 

SWASTIK 

lakhscumm 

million cumm 

L 

Pa 

NT 

AEFERENCE 
112-165 
4,000-11,000 

40-90 

20-40 

2-10 

15-4.5 

45-55 

40-50 

83-101 

27-32 

315-345 
65-12 

39-46 

116-14 

REFERENCE 

Lab 

Busa 

Dr Bushra Abie 

MBBS, MD 

73122 

Mohna Road, Opp. SBI Bank, Ballabgarh-121004, Faridabad (Haryana) 
Ph. :0129-2303438, Mob. :9891538848 

Consutant pathoiogist 
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sWASTIK 

P:O12-23438, Moh : ses538648 

Lab 



Patient Name. 
Rrlered By 

Hegno 
Coected on 

TEST 
Piomoglobin 

Neutroghils 

Total Leukocyte Count 
Dterential Leucocyte Count 

Lymphocyte 
Eosinoght 

Monocytes 
Basophil 

Platelet Cournt 

Total RBc Count 

TEST 

Heatoort Vale, Ht 
Mean Corpuscular Volume, MCV 

Mean Call Haemoglobin, MCH 

RD,W.-SD 

Moan Cell Haemogiobin CON, MCHC 

RDW, CV 

Baby of MARIYAM 

Mean Piatoiet Volume. MPV 

Dr. SWASTIK MULTISPECIALITY HOS 

Biogd Group & Ah 

73122 

z704/202s 

ABO 
Rh (ANTI-D) 

Aobiology 
ab lncharge 

H 

H 

H 

VALUE 
131 

2.700 

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT (CBC) 

206 

3.7 

HAEMATOLOGY 

415 

1122 

354 

316 

94 

S1.1 

17.0 

Date 

VALUE 

Reported on 

B 

POSITIVE 

End of report 

22 dsys /M 
2704/2025 

2704202s 10 44 AM 

Cumm 

SWASTIK 

akscumm 

million'cumm 

Pn 

L 

UNIT 

REFERENCE 
112-165 

4,000-11,000 

40-80 
20-40 

10 

1.5-45 

45-5.5 

40-50 

83-101 

27-32 

31.5-34.5 

65-12 

39-46 

116 -14 

REFERENCE 

Lab 

7312 

Bushto 

Mohna Road, Opp. SBI Bank, Ballabgarh-121004, Faridabad (Haryana) 
Ph. : 0129-2303438, Maob. : 9891536648 

Consultant pathologist 
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Date: 29/04/2025 

Name of the child:- Baby Of Mariyam 

Age:-24 Days Gender: Female 

Medical Diagnosis: Congenital Heart defect/Extremely Low Birth Weight /RDS /HMD/ sepsis/ ARDS 
/Shock/Neonatal sepsis/ Apnoea 

Proposed date of Surgery/Treatment: Upto 3 wks 

Hospital Recommendation letter 

Suggested treatment:Medical/surgical management with respiratory support 

From; 

Estimated cost of treatment (with break ups): Rs 350000/ 

Signature: 

This is to certify that the above referred case is critically ill. The child requires support for 
medical treatment expense. We here by recommend you this case for financial assistance. 
The above mentioned estimate approximation for surgery/treatment and in the event of 

any complications the expenses may exceed the estimated cost. 

Dr PANA:AR SNARUA 

SWASTIK 

VEB5. D.CH (. 

MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL 

Reg tio. M-7303 

Name of Medical Practitioner: Dr. Pawan Kumar Sharma 

Designation: Consultant Paediatrics 

Department: Paediatrics 

Mohna Road, Opp. Dena Bank, Ballabgarh-121004, Faridabad (Haryana) 

Mob. :9958243438 



Je. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 
M.B B.S., D.C.H. (LM9.) 

Reg. No, HN-7303 
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